
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Wycombe Abbey Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 501 Gisele Booth-Clibborn 8.30 8.05 16.35 34 =     

 502   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 503 Georgia Gray 8.00 7.90 15.90 37 =     

 504 Grace Wilkinson 8.05 7.85 15.90 37 =     

 
505 

Tegan Izagaren-

Strawbridge 8.85 7.80 16.65 31       

 506   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 33.20 31.60    64.80 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Alleyns Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 507 Gabiella Thoburn 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 508 Eloise Hamilton 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 509 Phoebe Hastings 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 510 Molly Pritchard 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 511 Alice 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 512   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00    0.00 12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Helen and St Katharine Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 513 Amelie Judge 7.00 7.65 14.65 48       

 514 Ella Stammers 7.37 8.20 15.57 45 =     

 515 Amelia Baker 8.10 7.70 15.80 41 =     

 516 Molly Amlot 8.17 7.40 15.57 45 =     

 517 Bethany Hunt 8.10 0.00 8.10 54       

 518 Claudia Stuart 0.00 8.05 8.05 55       

  Total of top 4 31.74 31.60    63.34 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 519 Rachel Gittleson 9.00 8.65 17.65 10 =     

 520 Alexandra Delaney 8.65 8.55 17.20 23 =     

 521 Anna Gittleson 8.10 8.00 16.10 36       

 522 Fasina Bamigboye 8.55 8.25 16.80 29 =     

 523 Tilly Weston 9.17 8.75 17.92 6       

 524   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 35.37 34.20    69.57 6 

 



 No.  S   Indiv total  Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 525 Charlotte Hadfield 8.80 8.00 16.80 29 =     

 526 Freya Hoole 9.30 8.15 17.45 16       

 527 Izzie Skeat 9.05 8.80 17.85 8       

 528 Ellie Thomas 9.00 8.65 17.65 10 =     

 529   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 530   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 36.15 33.60    69.75 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Streatham and Clapham Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 531 Alice McGill 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 532 Monet Watson 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 533 Millie Allen 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 534 Martha Sharp 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 535 Annabelle Prest 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 536   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 0.00 0.00    0.00 12 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Prior’s Field Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 537 Evie Tanner 8.00 7.90 15.90 37 =     

 538 Amber Whitefield 8.57 8.25 16.82 28       

 539 Martha Gibbs 8.45 8.85 17.30 20       

 540 Andrea Quesada Ros 8.55 9.00 17.55 14       

 541 Amira Hojeij 9.25 8.80 18.05 3 =     

 542   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 34.82 34.90    69.72 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Claremont Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 543 Bethan Roux 8.57 8.70 17.27 21       

 544 Eden Honnor 8.87 8.55 17.42 17       

 545 Martha Grist 8.72 8.35 17.07 26 =     

 546 Ella Thompson 8.55 8.70 17.25 22       

 547 Rebecca Todd 8.10 7.70 15.80 41 =     

 548   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 34.71 34.30    69.01 7 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Stamford Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 549 Charlotte White 0.00 8.00 8.00 56       

 550 Ellen Tong 9.02 0.00 9.02 49       

 551 Rachel Harte 8.37 8.00 16.37 33       

 552 Hannah Forrester 9.05 8.60 17.65 10 =     

 553 Daisy Fox 9.30 8.70 18.00 5       

 554 Elysee Mordel 9.00 9.05 18.05 3 =     

  Total of top 4 36.37 34.35    70.72 3 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

BSN Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 555 Anna Minton 8.70 0.00 8.70 51       

 556 Freya Mansfield 9.17 8.30 17.47 15       

 557 Olivia Ortlipp 8.85 8.50 17.35 18 =     

 558 Sara Graeber 9.45 9.05 18.50 1       

 559 Femke van der Hem 0.00 8.20 8.20 53       

 560 Atha Jordan 9.10 8.65 17.75 9       

  Total of top 4 36.57 34.50    71.07 1 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Catherine’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 561 Amy Strode 7.80 8.00 15.80 41 =     

 562 Isabella Sharper 8.10 7.65 15.75 44       

 563 Sally Ginesi 7.25 7.75 15.00 47       

 564 Jemima Sewrey 8.02 7.80 15.82 40       

 565 Hannah Paul 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

 566   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 31.17 31.20    62.37 11 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Guildford High Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 567 Juliet Gentle 8.85 8.35 17.20 23 =     

 568 Celia Thompson 8.67 8.45 17.12 25       

 569 Emily Cooper 9.10 8.25 17.35 18 =     

 570 Daisy Little 9.00 8.90 17.90 7       

 571 Issy Fearn 9.52 8.75 18.27 2       

 572   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =     

  Total of top 4 36.47 34.45    70.92 2 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Royal Masonic Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 573 Josie Sacks 0.00 8.45 8.45 52       

 574 Jemima Redding 8.75 7.70 16.45 32       

 575 Gabi Kaplan 8.72 0.00 8.72 50       

 576 Beatrice Vane 8.25 8.10 16.35 34 =     

 577 Talia Adams 8.55 9.10 17.65 10 =     

 578 Livvy Rowan 8.47 8.60 17.07 26 =     

  Total of top 4 34.49 34.25    68.74 8 

 

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

558 Sara Graeber BSN 18.50 1   

571 Issy Fearn Guildford High 18.27 2   

541 Amira Hojeij Prior's Field 18.05 3 = 

554 Elysee Mordel Stamford 18.05 3 = 

553 Daisy Fox Stamford 18.00 5   

523 Tilly Weston Haberdashers 17.92 6   

570 Daisy Little Guildford High 17.90 7   

527 Izzie Skeat St Albans 17.85 8   

560 Atha Jordan BSN 17.75 9   

519 Rachel Gittleson Haberdashers 17.65 10 = 

528 Ellie Thomas St Albans 17.65 10 = 

552 Hannah Forrester Stamford 17.65 10 = 

577 Talia Adams Royal Masonic 17.65 10 = 

540 Andrea Quesada Ros Prior's Field 17.55 14   

556 Freya Mansfield BSN 17.47 15   

526 Freya Hoole St Albans 17.45 16   

544 Eden Honnor Claremont 17.42 17   

557 Olivia Ortlipp BSN 17.35 18 = 

569 Emily Cooper Guildford High 17.35 18 = 

539 Martha Gibbs Prior's Field 17.30 20   

543 Bethan Roux Claremont 17.27 21   

546 Ella Thompson Claremont 17.25 22   

520 Alexandra Delaney Haberdashers 17.20 23 = 

567 Juliet Gentle Guildford High 17.20 23 = 

568 Celia Thompson Guildford High 17.12 25   

545 Martha Grist Claremont 17.07 26 = 

578 Livvy Rowan Royal Masonic 17.07 26 = 

538 Amber Whitefield Prior's Field 16.82 28   

522 Fasina Bamigboye Haberdashers 16.80 29 = 

525 Charlotte Hadfield St Albans 16.80 29 = 

505 

Tegan Izagaren-

Strawbridge Wycombe Abbey 16.65 31   

574 Jemima Redding Royal Masonic 16.45 32   

551 Rachel Harte Stamford 16.37 33   



501 Gisele Booth-Clibborn Wycombe Abbey 16.35 34 = 

576 Beatrice Vane Royal Masonic 16.35 34 = 

521 Anna Gittleson Haberdashers 16.10 36   

503 Georgia Gray Wycombe Abbey 15.90 37 = 

504 Grace Wilkinson Wycombe Abbey 15.90 37 = 

537 Evie Tanner Prior's Field 15.90 37 = 

564 Jemima Sewrey St Catherines 15.82 40   

515 Amelia Baker St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.80 41 = 

547 Rebecca Todd Claremont 15.80 41 = 

561 Amy Strode St Catherines 15.80 41 = 

562 Isabella Sharper St Catherines 15.75 44   

514 Ella Stammers St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.57 45 = 

516 Molly Amlot St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.57 45 = 

563 Sally Ginesi St Catherines 15.00 47   

513 Amelie Judge St Helen's & St Katharine's 14.65 48   

550 Ellen Tong Stamford 9.02 49   

575 Gabi Kaplan Royal Masonic 8.72 50   

555 Anna Minton BSN 8.70 51   

573 Josie Sacks Royal Masonic 8.45 52   

559 Femke van der Hem BSN 8.20 53   

517 Bethany Hunt St Helen's & St Katharine's 8.10 54   

518 Claudia Stuart St Helen's & St Katharine's 8.05 55   

549 Charlotte White Stamford 8.00 56   

 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

BSN 71.07 1 

Guildford High 70.92 2 

Stamford 70.72 3 

St Albans 69.75 4 

Prior's Field 69.72 5 

Haberdashers 69.57 6 

Claremont 69.01 7 

Royal Masonic 68.74 8 

Wycombe Abbey 64.80 9 

St Helen's & St Katharine's 63.34 10 

St Catherines 62.37 11 

Alleyns 0.00 12 

Streatham and Clapham 0.00 12 

 


